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Bilag�til�forsvarsministerens�
skrivelse�af�23.�januar�2006�

(B�64�- Spørgsmål�40)

Spørgsmål�nr.�Spørgsmål�nr.�Spørgsmål�nr.�Spørgsmål�nr.�40404040::::

”Har�regeringen�foretaget�en�vurdering�af�hvor�mange�danske�soldater,�som�forventes�at�
miste�livet�eller�blive�såret?”�

Svar:Svar:Svar:Svar:

Der�er�ikke�foretaget�en�sådan�vurdering.�Det�danske�styrkebidrag�udrustes�og�uddannes�
til�at�opererer�under�de�givne�sikkerhedsvilkår.�Der�henvises�i øvrigt�til�besvarelsen�af�
spørgsmål�69�til�B 64.�

Forsvarsudvalget 
B 64 - Svar på Spørgsmål 40
Offentligt            


